SEMI CHISEL 40x30 2.8m to 5.6m
working widths KON
SERIES
KON Semi-Chisel cultivators with 40x30mm tines provide
high vibration effect for shallow to deep working of the
soil from 50mm up to 300mm depth. Ideal for primary
and secondary cultivation in stony and compacted soil
to improve penetration of water and to aerate the soil.

KON SEMI-CHISEL
SCH-3FH17 (4.8m)
17 Tine Hydraulic folding
with optional rear roller,
wheels and lights
MODEL : KON SEMI-CHISEL 40x30 Shank 2 X ROWS
MODEL Work/Transport
Width
No.
Tines
Tine
Spacing Max Depth Frame
Dimensions
Frame Clear-
ance HP Min/Max *Weight
SCH-2F11 2.8m/3.1m 11 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 80/170 1000kg*
SCH-2F13 3.3m/3.6m 13 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 90/170 1150Kg*
SCH-2F15 3.8m/4.1m 15 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 100/170 1300Kg*
SCH-2F(H)15* 4.3m/2.8m 15 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 100/170 1550Kg*
SCH-2F(H)17* 4.8m/2.8m 17 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 110/170 1650Kg*
SCH-2F(H)19* 5.6m/2.8m 19 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 120/170 1800kg*
MODEL : KON SEMI-CHISEL 40x30 Shank 3 X ROWS
MODEL Work/Transport
Width
No.
Tines
Tine
Spacing Max Depth Frame
Dimensions
Frame Clear-
ance HP Min/Max *Weight
SCH-3F11 2.8m/3.1m 11 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 80/170 1120Kg*
SCH-3F13 3.3m/3.6m 13 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 90/170 1270Kg*
SCH-3F15 3.8m/4.1m 15 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 100/170 1420Kg*
SCH-3F(H)17* 4.3m/2.8m 17 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 110/170 1800Kg*
SCH-3F(H)19* 4.8m/2.8m 19 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 120/170 2100Kg*
SCH-3F(H)22* 5.6m/2.8m 22 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 150/170 2600Kg*
*Note: All Weights are with Rear Roller: (H) = Hydraulic Folding Frame